L07000014670

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ac	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	. MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700087384637

02/07/07--01018--020 **160.00

214/07

PILED

07 FEB -7 PH 12: 44

SECRLTARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

FED Q 9849

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	CCT: ESIMIC	D L.L.C.			
			d Liability Compa	ıny)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing	j.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	;	
	PARESH F	PANKHANIA			
		O	Name of Person)		
	ESIMIO L.I	C.			
		(Firm/Company)		
	800 N. Ma	ignolia Ave. Suite 1	10		
			(Address)		
	Orlando, F	Florida 32803			
		(City	State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
PARI	ESH PANKI	HANIA	at (407	7180856	;
	(Name	of Person)		& Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:	•		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	′	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	`	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Board Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ESIMIO L.L.C.			
(Must end with the wo	rds "Limited Liability Comp	any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr		of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
800 N. Magnolia Ave		800 N. Magnolia Ave. Suite 110	
Orlando, FI	. 32803		
		egistered Office, & Registered Agent's	
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its nactive Florida registration.	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are:	ridual or another
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its n active Florida registration.	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are:	FIL O7 FEB -7 SECRETAR' TALLAHASS
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its n active Florida registration.	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are: NIA Name	FILE 07 FEB -7 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its n active Florida registration. PARESH PANKHAN 630 Glenarden Ro	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv s of the registered agent are: NIA Name	FILE 07 FEB -7 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its nactive Florida registration. Florida street address PARESH PANKHAN 630 Glenarden Ro Florida Winter Park,	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are: NIA Name Pad a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32792	FIL O7 FEB -7 SECRETAR' TALLAHASS
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its nactive Florida registration. Florida street address PARESH PANKHAN 630 Glenarden Ro Florida Winter Park,	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiverse of the registered agent are: NIA Name Pad a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FILE 07 FEB -7 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE

all accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MCD" = Manage	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		
MGR.	PARESH PANKHANIA 7	1
MGR . MGR .	KALPA PANKHANIA	
	630 GLENARDEN WINTER PARK	I ROAD : FL 32792
(Use attachment in CLE V: Effective deffective date is listed to days after the date is EFF CLE VI (USE) SIG	ate, if other than the date of filing: 4TH FEBRUARY ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more of filing.)	e than five business days
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ete, if other than the date of filing: 4TH FEBRUARY etd, the date must be specific and cannot be more of filing.) NATURE: Pankhanz P. P.	e than five business ECRETAICT OF STA
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the date of filing: 4TH FEBRUARY ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more of filing.) NATURE:	e than five business ECRETAICT OF STA
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ete, if other than the date of filing: 4TH FEBRUARY etd, the date must be specific and cannot be more of filing.) NATURE: Pankhanz P. P.	e than five business days A TEB - 7 PM 12: 44 F LORIDA The execution
CLE V: Effective deffective deffective date is liste 0 days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the date of filing: 4TH FEBRUARY ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more of filing.) NATURE: Parklanz P. P. Signature of a member or an authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, to of this document constitutes an affirmation under the pena	e than five business days A TEB - 7 PM 12: 44 F LORIDA The execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)